COUNTY: SCOTT
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| NDUSTRY

AG PRODUCTI ON- CROPS

AGRI CULTURAL SERVI CES

M NI NG, NONMETALLI C

BUI LDI NG CONSTRUCTI ON
OTHER CONSTRUCTI ON

TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG. LUMBER- WOOD PRODUCTS
MFG: FURNI TURE, FI XTURES
MFG: PRI NTI NG, PUBLI SHI NG
MFG. CHEM CALS

MFG. RUBBER, PLASTI CS

MFG: STONE, CLAY, GLASS

MFG PRI MARY METALS

MFG. FABRI CATED METALS
MFG. NONELECTRI C MACHI NERY
MFG. ELECTRI CAL MACHI NERY
MFG: M SCELLANEQOUS

MOTOR FREI GHT

COVMUNI CATI ON

UTI LI TY SERVI CES

VWHOL: DURABLE GOODS

VWHOL: NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS
RETL: GENERAL MERCHANDI SE
RETL: FOOD

RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATI ONS
RETL: APPAREL, ACCESSORI ES
RETL: FURNI TURE

RETL: EATI NG, DRI NKI NG
RETL: M SCELLANEQUS

REAL ESTATE

HOTELS, LODG NG PLACES
PERSONAL SERVI CES

BUSI NESS SERVI CES
AUTOMOBI LE SERVI CES

M SC REPAI R SERVI CES
MOT1 ON Pl CTURES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATI ON

GROSS SALES

$31, 209, 389
$23, 855, 893
$17, 429, 622
$38, 966, 445
$47, 529, 162
$33, 361, 235
$5, 278, 551
$973, 232
$95, 060, 360
$59, 036, 563
$11, 277, 955
$79, 550, 677
$19, 064, 696
$10, 704, 257
$51, 967, 520
$13, 158, 392
$20, 061, 816
$11, 465, 097
$11, 837, 298
$103, 027, 578
$119, 838, 731
$39, 407, 884
$42, 500, 328
$45, 912, 479
$115, 280, 659
$194, 267, 465
$3, 344,703
$18, 599, 070
$62, 561, 196
$182, 585, 620
$1, 352, 139
$9, 502, 756
$8, 897, 949
$82, 592, 524
$35, 968, 209
$3, 611, 293
$4, 511, 421
$61, 744,992

COUNTY BY | NDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2000

TAXABLE SALES

$356, 324
$10, 158, 517
$9, 257, 323
$659, 459
$4, 965, 471
$5, 521, 666
$55, 038
$468, 732
$4, 987, 856
$3, 809, 910
$902, 744
$16, 884, 851
$13, 390, 409
$1, 820, 202
$410, 645
$661, 542
$1, 032, 539
$866, 985
$10, 636, 541
$35, 860, 945
$49, 182, 300
$4, 723,032
$40, 539, 015
$30, 693, 655
$26, 024, 917
$43, 107, 513
$531, 902
$11, 842, 780
$59, 387, 650
$97, 171, 525
$9, 902

$8, 793, 518
$3, 088, 349
$20, 896, 576
$17, 885, 659
$1, 358, 685
$3,792,971
$56, 686, 044

SALES TAX

$23, 195
$660, 270
$601, 722

$42, 865
$322, 754
$358, 895

$3, 577

$30, 462
$324, 206
$247, 644

$58, 680

$1, 097, 515
$870, 378
$118, 221
$26, 689
$42, 999
$67, 116
$56, 351
$691, 369
$2, 330, 960
$3, 109, 201

$288, 992
$2, 635, 033
$1, 995, 087
$1, 691, 617
$2, 807, 075

$34, 577

$769, 795
$4, 079, 093
$6, 733, 413

$644

$571, 602

$200, 764
$1, 358, 280
$1, 165, 432

$88, 319
$246, 541

$3, 709, 976

M NNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATI STI CS

USE TAX

$6, 358
$11, 550
$459
$21, 493
$13, 816
$171, 152
$19, 903
$21, 784
$68, 060
$64, 378
$8, 973
$538, 327
$0

$3, 783
$84, 933
$3, 588
$9, 033
$51, 270
$13, 719
$67, 867
$24, 115
$10, 884
$5, 542
$33, 485
$11, 597
$19, 172
$208
$140, 349
$24, 266
$24, 797
$0

$1, 237
$569
$46, 932
$39, 652
$5, 265
$1, 140
$465, 009

TOTAL TAX

$29, 553
$671, 820
$602, 181
$64, 358
$336, 570
$530, 047
$23, 480
$52, 246
$392, 266
$312, 022
$67, 653
$1, 635, 842
$870, 378
$122, 004
$111, 622
$46, 587
$76, 149
$107, 621
$705, 088
$2, 398, 827
$3, 133, 316
$299, 876
$2, 640, 575
$2, 028,572
$1, 703, 214

$2, 826, 247

$34, 785

$910, 144
$4, 103, 359
$6, 758, 210

$644

$572, 839

$201, 333
$1, 405, 212
$1, 205, 084

$93, 584
$247, 681

$4, 174, 985

NUMBER

118

28
13

OO 0100 © ©

140
491

17
82
191
116
66
12
33



COUNTY: SCOTT (cont.)
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| NDUSTRY

HEALTH SERVI CES

EDUCATI ONAL SERVI CES
MEMBERSHI P ORGANI ZATI ONS
ENG NEERI NG, MGMI' SERVI CES
M SCELLANEOUS SERVI CES
PUBLI C ADM NI STRATI ON
UNDESI GNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

M NNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATI STI CS

GROSS SALES

$18, 564, 076

$86, 891
$3, 839, 109
$5, 516, 028
$12, 574, 933
$3, 281, 345
$29, 684, 697

$1, 790, 842, 235

COUNTY BY | NDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2000

TAXABLE SALES

$527, 206
$41, 750
$3, 477, 264
$893, 479
$3, 158, 337
$200, 996
$1, 973, 291

$608, 696, 015

SALES TAX

$34, 270

$2,716
$282, 060
$58, 075
$205, 834
$12, 236
$128, 266

$40, 184, 766

USE TAX

$1, 259
$43

$5, 183
$462

$1, 145
$20, 295
$433, 930

$2, 496, 982

TOTAL TAX

$35, 529

$2, 759
$287, 243
$58, 537
$206, 979
$32, 531
$562, 196

$42, 681, 748

NUMBER
24
28
49
39
52

2,104



